


Skylab, is a registered trademark owned by Inarbel, S.A.,
which provides textile solutions suitable for personal
protection for clinical, hospital and related purposes. 
Our mission is to meet the needs, involving our client in all
the development and design of our products, always offering
safety, complying with all applicable standards and
certifications. 

Our vision is to be a reference brand in the health sector,
improving the day-by-day of professionals as well as the
quality of life and safety of patients. 

Given the fact that we are a company brand that bets on
quality, both in products and in customer service, we can
easily establish ourselves in the market, guaranteeing our
customers the best price/quality in the market. 

 



Our portfolio is composed of four types of gowns whose design was
based on three essential factors:

Protection: Our products meet all the requirements included in the NP
EN 13795-1:2020 standard.

Confort: Our gowns are light and comfortable, avoiding the discomfort
caused by prolonged use in a clinical or hospital environment.

Reusability: The materials we propose are reusable 20 to 75 times,
which in addition to giving them a very low cost for each use, makes them
highly sustainable by extraordinarily reducing their ecological footptint as
well as the costs associated with recycling. 

Besides the bases whose models we have in permanent production, since
we already supply important Portuguese and European public and private
health institutions, we have also trailor-made solutions, allowing the
customization or inclusion of details needed for different types of function.

Product Portfolio



Description
Unisex hospital gown,

disposable. 
 

Composition
 100%Polypropylene

Coating:
100%Polyethylene

 

Size
One Size

 
 

INA-TNT-001



Description

Disposable, unisex
hospital head and neck

protection. 
 

Composition

100%Polypropylene
Coating:

100%Polyethylene
 

Size

One size
 

 

 

INA-TNT-002



SKL002

Description

Unisex hospital gown,
reusable.

 

Composição

100%Polyester
Coating:

100%Polyurethane
 

Size

One Size
 

 



SKL003

Description

Unisex hospital gown,
reusable.

 

Composition

99%Polyester;
1%Carbon Fiber

 
Size

One Size
 

 



SKL003-B

Description

Unisex hospital gown,
reusable.

 

Composition

99%Polyester;
1%Carbon Fiber

 
Size

One Size
 



SKL004

Description

Women's tunic with
pockets. 

 

Composition

65%Polyester;
35%Cotton

 
Size

S, M, L, XL
 



SKL005

Description

Men's tunic with
pockets. 

 

Composition

65%Polyester;
35%Cotton

 
Size

S, M, L, XL
 

 



SKL006

 

Description

Women's tunic with
pockets.  

 

Composition

65% Polyester
35% Cotton

 

Size

S, M, L, XL
 



SKL006-B

Description

Women's tunic with
pockets.  

 

Composition

65% Polyester
35% Cotton

 

Size

S, M, L, XL
 



SKL007

Description

Unisex hospital uniform
pants. 

 

Composition

65%Polyester;
35%Cotton

 
Size

S, M, L, XL
 

 



SKL008

Description

Unisex surgical robe. 
 

Composition

99%Polyester;
1%Carbon Fiber

 
Size

S, M, L, XL
 



SKL009

Description

Unisex hospital uniform
pants. 

 

Composition

99%Polyester;
1%Carbon Fiber

 
Size

S, M, L, XL
 



SKL010

Description

Unisex wearer gown.
 

Composition

65%Polyester;
35%Cotton

 
Size

One Size
 



SKL011

Description

Waterproof hospital
tunic, unisex.

 

Composition

100%Cotton
Coating:

100%Polyurethane
 

Size

S, M, L, XL



SKL012

Description

Unisex waterproof
hospital pants. 

 
Composition

100%Cotton
Coating:

100%Polyurethane
 

Size

S, M, L, XL



SKL013

Description

Tunic with V-neck. 
 

Composition

99%Polyester;
1%Carbon Fiber

 
Size

S, M, L, XL
 



SKL014

Description

Washable unisex
hospital head and neck

protection. 
 

Composition

100% Cotton
Coating:

100%Polyurethane
 

Size

One Size
 



SKL015

Description

Washable boot covers.
 

Composition

100% Cotton
Coating:

100%Polyurethane
 

Size

One Size
 



SKL015-TNT

Description

Disposable boot covers.
 

Composition

100% Polypropylene
Coating:

100%Polyethylene
 

Size

One Size
 

 



SKL016

Description

Washable cuff.
 

Composition

100% Cotton
Coating:

100%Polyurethane
 

Size

One Size
 



SKL016-TNT

Description

Disposable cuff.
 

Composition

100% Polypropylene
Coating:

100%Polyethylene
 

Size

One Size
 



SKL017-TNT

Description

Unisex hospital gown,
disposable.

 
Composition

100% Polypropylene
Coating:

100%Polyethylene
 

Size

One Size
 

 



SKL019

Description

Washable cap.
 

Composition

100% Cotton
Coating:

100%Polyurethane
 

Size

One Size
 



SKL019-TNT

Description

Disposable cap.
 

Composition

100% Polypropylene
Coating:

100%Polyethylene
 

Size

One Size
 



SKL020

Description

Washable shoe cover.
 

Composition

100% Cotton
Coating:

100%Polyurethane
 

Size

One Size
 



SKL020-TNT

Description

Disposable shoe covers.
 

Composition

100% Polypropylene
Coating:

100%Polyethylene
 

Size

One Size
 



SKL021

Description

Unisex hospital gown,
reusable.

 
Composition

100% Cotton
Coating:

100%Polyurethane
 

Size

One Size
 



SKL022

Description

Unisex hospital gown,
reusable.

 
Composition

100%Polyester
Coating:

100%Polyurethane
 

Size

One Size
 



SKL023

Description

Washable boot covers.
 

Composition

 100%Cotton
Coating:

100%Polyurethane
 

Size

One Size
 

 



SKL023-TNT

Description

Disposable boot covers.
 

Composition

100%Prolipropylene;
Coating:

100%Polyethylene
 

Size

One Size
 



SKL024

Description

Washable cap.
 

Composition

100%Cotton
Coating:

100%Polyurethane
 

Size

One Size
 



SKL025

Description

Unisex hospital coverall,
washable. 

 

Composition

100%Cotton
Coating:

100%Polyurethane
 

Size

S, M, L, XL
 



skylab@inarbel.pt
 +351 255 539 500

 
Rua da Agrela, 219

4635-664 Vila Boa de Quires
Marco de Canaveses, Porto, Portugal 

Contacts


